
RFP -  Evaluation Matrix - RFP #17-018

 Waterline Design

Qualification Criteria Factor Narrative 

Responses
Farnsworth PEC IBI

Burns & 

McDonnell

Landmark 

Engineering
Drexel Barrell JR Engineering J3

Firms Knowledge of the project and needs 

of the City

(125PTS)

109 102 79 111 113 100 98 111

Firms Experience with other projects of 

relative size

(125PTS)

112 98 90 121 94 98 102 116

Firms Schedule to complete work 

(125 PTS)
117 101 120 103 106 85 83 116

The proposing firm's fee (not-to-exceed 

cost) structure based on the Services to 

be provided.

(125PTS)

106

($79,531.00)

96

($99,700.00)

110

($82,357.60)

66

($134,895.00)

101

($90,720.00)

42

($144,670.00)

115

($79,560.00)

103

($89,721.00)

Total Score (Out of 500) 444 397 399 401 414 325 398 446

EVALUATORS:

1


