RFP - Evaluation Matrix - RFP #17-018 Waterline Design

Qualification Criteria Factor Narrative Responses	Farnsworth	PEC	IBI	Burns & McDonnell	Landmark Engineering	Drexel Barrell	JR Engineering	13
Firms Knowledge of the project and needs of the City (125PTS)	109	102	79	111	113	100	98	111
Firms Experience with other projects of relative size (125PTS)	112	98	90	121	94	98	102	116
Firms Schedule to complete work (125 PTS)	117	101	120	103	106	85	83	116
The proposing firm's fee (not-to-exceed cost) structure based on the Services to be provided. (125PTS)	106 (\$79,531.00)	96 (\$99,700.00)	110 (\$82,357.60)	66 (\$134,895.00)	101 (\$90,720.00)	42 (\$144,670.00)	115 (\$79,560.00)	103 (\$89,721.00)
Total Score (Out of 500)	444	397	399	401	414	325	398	446

EVALUATORS: